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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Extreme * 114.875 29.100 28.675 28.200 28.900
11 1 2

1226 Sadie Brosnan 9.800 9.575 9.575
1230 Kinley Muck 9.700 9.500 9.450
1235 Grace Wuerthner 9.600 9.600 9.300
1234 Annalise Truesdale 9.450
1224 Areyna Amezcua 9.700
1227 Jenna Dobson 9.625

2 Davis Diamonds * 113.675 28.425 28.200 28.450 28.600
33 2 1

1214 Emily Ginsburg 9.600 9.475 9.6259.600
1213 Dylan Casterline 9.450 9.425 9.300
1219 Ileya Salcido 9.375 9.4759.550
1220 Heidi Sindel 9.300 9.500

3 Pacific Edge * 112.275 28.250 27.725 27.775 28.525
44 4 4T

1244 Maddy Card 9.575 9.275 9.3259.350
1245 Kennedy Curameng 9.350 9.150 9.6009.500
1248 Journey Odom 9.325 9.300 9.600
1249 Sofia Salcido 8.925

4 All Star * 112.125 28.200 27.900 27.775 28.250
55 3 4T

1201 Frankie Robertson 9.425 9.375
1195 Reagan Benson 9.400 9.275 9.500
1196 Jessica Hamm 9.375 9.375
1197 Bella Irwin 9.400
1203 Kaylee Sare 9.225 9.450
1210 Madilyn Van Houten 9.300
1211 Scarlet Warren 9.025

5 WEN * 111.100 28.550 26.675 28.000 27.875
62 6 3

1262 Maliah Ruiz 9.675 8.825 9.3259.475
1259 Allison Gatzman 9.600 9.000 9.175
1263 Eden Silva 9.275 8.850 9.375
1261 Alexis Morrison 9.425
1257 Bree Benevides 9.100
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6 TEC * 109.250 27.925 27.025 25.675 28.625
26 5 7

1255 Breanna Ortiz 9.625 8.975 9.600
1253 Nadine Huerta 9.175 8.875 9.5258.525
1251 Sophia Bandy 9.125 9.175
1252 Marley Hernandez 9.5008.625
1254 Lesley Machado 8.525

7 GymWorld * 108.100 27.675 26.150 26.750 27.525
77 7 6

1236 Sophie Baig 9.275 8.350 9.325
1240 Kelly Kurtzig 9.275 8.950
1241 Katelin Neuman 9.125 8.750 9.050
1237 Betsy Engelhardt 9.050 8.900
1238 Lily Fox 9.1508.900

8 All About * 102.350 25.200 25.475 25.600 26.075
88 8 8

1193 Kayla Mesa 8.800 8.200 9.1758.375
1191 Calie Cooper 8.400 8.750 8.5508.650
1194 Juanita Robles 8.000 8.525 8.3508.575
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